
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
72 
77 

7 
42 

3 
29 
38 
32 
37 
95 

8 
28 
14 
18 
69 

114 
113 

44 
54 
71 
43 
34 
35 

117 
08 
57 
87 

Class 
STU 
T2 
T2 
T2 
STU 
T2 
T2 
T3 
STL 
STL 
T2 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
T4 
STU 
STL 
T4 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
T3 
B-Spec 

Name 
Elivan Goulart 
Preston Calvert 
Kurt Rezzetano 
Michael Lavigne 
David Brand 
Peter Kulka 
Albert Nocerine 
Andrew  Aquilante 
Matt Fassnacht 
John Hainsworth 
John Shannon 
Bob Beede 
Thomas Smith 
Moisey Uretsky 
Yiannis Tsiounis 
Amy Mills 
Neal Walker 
Lev Uretsky 
Tom Aquilante 
Gregory Gale 
Brian Bogert 
Steve Lewis 
Brian Audet 
Taylor Handwerk 
David Rosenblum 
Christopher Collins 
David Beccaris 

Best Time 
1:26.595 
1:27.107 
1:27.144 
1:28.365 
1:30.145 
1:30.378 
1:30.716 
1:30.722 
1:31.725 
1:31.795 
1:31.859 
1:32.907 
1:33.015 
1:34.719 
1:36.345 
1:36.836 
1:37.157 
1:37.220 
1:40.783 
1:40.940 
1:40.986 
1:41.398 
1:41.659 
1:42.317 
1:42.583 
1:43.710 
1:48.170 

In Session 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 2 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 2 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 2 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 2 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 2 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Race 1 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Race 1 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 2 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 2 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 2 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Race 1 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Race 1 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 1 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Race 1 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Race 1 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 2 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 2 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Race 1 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 1 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Race 1 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 1 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Race 1 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 2 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Race 1 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 2 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Qual 2 
G4:STL/U,T2/3/4,B-Spec Race 1 

2nd Best 
1:27.291 
1:27.643 
1:27.672 
1:28.797 
1:30.477 
1:30.488 
1:31.144 
1:30.911 
1:31.792 
1:31.985 
1:32.157 
1:32.971 
1:33.304 
1:35.022 
1:36.453 
1:36.924 
1:37.180 
1:37.630 
1:41.247 
1:41.449 
1:41.909 
1:41.480 
1:42.192 
1:42.470 
1:42.930 
1:43.791 
1:48.729 

Hometown 
Shelton  CT 
Potomac  MD 
Phoenixville PA 
Hooksett  NH 
Muttontown  NY 
Manhasset  NY 
Shavertown  PA 
Chester Springs PA 
Madison  NJ 
Marlton  NJ 
Oswego  NY 
Northampton  MA 
Evesham  NJ 
New York  NY 
New York  NY 
New York  NY 
Phoenixville PA 
Brooklyn  NY 
Phoenixville  PA 
Mineral  VA 
Schnecksville  PA 
Wilbraham  MA 
Alexandria  VA 
Jim Thorpe  PA 
Phila  PA 
Darnestown  MD 
Dallas  PA 

Make Mdl/Clr 
Lotus Exige 260S/Gray/Y
Ford Mustang Gt/Red 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang/Silver 
Lotus Lotus/Yellow 
Cheverolet Corvette/Silv
Ford Mustang/Grey 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda Miata/Black/Blue/
Mazda Rx7/Red 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06/
Honda Civic Si/Black 
Mazda Rx-7/Orange / W
Mazda Mx-5/Red 
Mazda Miata/Blue 
Mazda Miata/Black 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Mx5/White 
Chevy Camaro/Silver 
Mazda Miata/Black 
Dodge Neon/Black 
Mazda Miata/Blue/Green
Mini Cooper/Red 
Mini Cooper/White 
Ford Fiesta/Blue/Grey 
Mazda Miata/Meathead 
Honda Fit/White 
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Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 
Chief Steward: John Nesbitt 
Chairman SOM: Dave Gomberg 
Series Chief Steward: Earl Hurlbutt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

7th Annual Jersey Devil Races
US Northeast Majors Round 5

7th Annual Jersey Devil [15-M-3548-S] 

G4: STL,STU,T2,T3,T4,BSpec 

Q1-Q2-R1 

NJMP - Thunderbolt 2.250 miles 

Group 4 Official Sunday Race Grid, Posted: 6:15 pm


